                         August 30, 2010
W65C21
(W65C21N and W65C21S)
Peripheral Interface Adapter (PIA)
2
WDC reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in order to improve
design and supply the best possible product.  Information contained herein is provided
gratuitously and without liability, to any user.  Reasonable efforts have been made to verify

Figure 9  Package Dimensions 40-Pin Plastic Dip
20
ORDERING INFORMATION
W65C21N6TPLG-14
Description    W65C
W65C = standard product
Product Identification Number
21N = NMOS Compatible
21S = Speed and Power Improved
21N
Foundry Process
 6T = 0.6u TSMC Process 6T
Package
P   = Plastic Dual-In-Line, 40 pins
PL = Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier, 44 pins
PL
RoHS/Green Compliance
G = RoHS/Green Compliant (Wafer and Packaging)
G
Speed Designator
-14 = 14MHz  -14
___________________________________________________________________
To receive general sales or technical support on standard product or information about
our module library licenses, contact us at:
The Western Design Center, Inc.
2166 East Brown Road
Mesa, Arizona 85213 USA
Phone:  480-962-4545     Fax:  480-835-6442
e-mail:  Information@WesternDesignCenter.com
______________________________________________________________________
WARNING: MOS CIRCUITS ARE SUBJECT TO DAMAGE FROM STATIC ELECTRICAL CHARGE
BUILDUPS.  Industry established recommendations for handling MOS circuits include:
1. Ship and store product in conductive shipping tubes or conductive foam plastic.  Never ship or store
product in non-conductive plastic containers or non-conductive plastic foam material.
2. Handle MOS parts only at conductive workstations.
3. Ground all assembly and repair tools.
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты